	_				
Form PTQ-1595 $10-30-29$ $10-30-30$	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE LETTER U.S. Patent and Trademark Office				
To the Director of the U.S. Patent C Office: Plea	10				
To the Director of the U.S. Faterit &	se record the attached original documents of copy therea.				
Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):				
MASAKI OKABE	IZUMI PRODUCTS COMPANY				
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? ☐ Yes ☒ No	3039 Ooaza-Sasaga Matsumoto, Nagano, Japan				
3. Nature of conveyance:					
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name					
☐ Other					
Execution Date: 10/16/2003	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? ☐ Yes ☒ No				
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): [0 / 6 9	1845				
If this document is being filed together with a new application, t	ne execution date of the application is: 10/16/2003				
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)				
Additional numbers attached? Yes No					
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: [1]				
H. Henry Koda	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$40				
KODA & ANDROLIA 2029 Century Park East, Suite 1430	⊠ Enclosed				
Los Angeles, CA 90067-3024	Authorized to be charged to deposit account				
	8. Deposit account number: 11-1445				
1/2007 BBVDWE	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)				
1/2903 DRYRNE - 00000007 10691845 2:8021 40.00 DP DO NOT USE THIS SPACE					
Statement and signature.					
To the best of my knowledge and betief, the foregoing is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.					
H. Henry Koda, Reg. No. 27,729 Date: October 23, 2003					
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents: [2]					
Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:					
Director of the U.S. Patent & Trademark Office P.O. Box 1450					
Alexandria, VA 22313-1450 Mail Stop: Assignment Recordation Services					

PATENT REEL: 014632 FRAME: 0622

ASSIGNMENT

(1-8)	Insert Name(s) of Invento		MASAKI OKABE	(5)	
		(2)		(6)	
		(3)		(7)	
		(4)	considerations paid to each	(8) of one dollar (\$1.00) and other good and valuable of the undersigned, the undersigned agree(s) to sign, transfer and set over to	
(9)	Insert name of Assignee	(9)	IZUMI PRODUCTS COMPA	NY	
(10)	Insert state of Incorporation Assignee	on of (10)	Japan	·	
(11)	Insert address of Assigne	e (11)	3039 Ooaza-Sasaga, Matsumoto, Nagano, Japan (hereinafter designated as the Assignee) the entire worldwide right, title and interest in the invention known as		
(12)	Insert identification of Invention,	ention, (12)	AN ELECTRIC SHAVER		
such as Title, Case Number or Foreign Application Number		per	United States of America a corresponding thereto or ba	as (have) executed an application for patent in the nd all patent applications in foreign countries sed thereon.	
(13)	Insert Date of Signing of Application	(13)	on 10/16/2003		
neces agree Unite Letter there conve	red concerning this applicable in obtaining evidence as 3) The undersignessary in connection with classments. 4) The undersigned States patent to the Assignessigness Patents of the United States of the United States patents of the United States of the said Assignee, as the entire interest herein 6) The undersigness the power to insert on	ation or continued going forwaned agree(s) to gnee. The defended hereby authorized hereby authorized hereby appthis assignments.	nuation or division thereof and with such interference. It o execute all papers and one of the International Converge perform all affirmative acts of the united application or a such control that he has (they have) not onts WILLIAM L. ANDROLLANT any further identification	y in connection with any interference which may be and to cooperate with the Assignee in every way documents and perform any act which may be ention for Protection of Industrial Property or similar which may be necessary to obtain a grant of a valid the Commissioner of Patents to issue any and all my division or divisions or continuing applications bely covenants that he has (they have) full right to executed any agreement in conflict herewith. A, Reg. No. 27,177 and H. HENRY KODA, Reg. No. which may be necessary or desirable in order to recordation of this document.	
Doto	16-10-2003	Signature of In	ventor (1) Ansahi	Colealer	
			Inventor (4)		
This a	A. If neither, then it should I	be signed befo	ore at least two witnesses who	within the U.S.A.; (b) a U.S. Consul if outside the also sign here:	
Date:	16-0ct. 2003	Witness	olyn C	\text{\tin}\text{\tetx{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\texi}\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\texi}\text{\text{\texi}\text{\texi}\text{\text{\text{\text{\texi}\text{\text{\texi}\text{\texi{\text{\texi}\text{\text{\texi}\titt{\texi}\text{\texi}\texi{\texi{\texi{\texi{\texi{\texi{	
Date:	16-10-2003	Witness	W! Sty		

PATENT REEL: 014632 FRAME: 0623

RECORDED: 10/23/2003